
Rangierung Vorname Name Reitverein

Kopf-

nummer Name WN

1 Marie Sophie Mertens RC St. Georg Günhoven 15 Diva aus dem Westerwald, Stute, 11 Jahre 8,2

2 Julia Schmidt RV Jagdfalke Brünen e.V. 19 Fioretto Festival, Wallach 15 Jahre 7,5

2 Claudia Lügger RV Kattenhorst Hamminkeln-Töven 1 Adahy, Wallach, 7 Jahre 7,5

4 Julia Schmidt RV Jagdfalke Brünen e.V. 32 Nora vom Radenbach Stute 17 Jahre 7,2

4 Luisa Broch Leichlinger Reit-und Fahrverein 1924 e.V. 35 Petit Pirot, Wallach, *2009 7,2

6 Vanessa Joest Leichlinger Reit-und Fahrverein 1924 e.V. 31 My Princess Minou, Stute, 8Jahre 6,9

6 Lilli Versen RV Jagdfalke Brünen e.V. 37 Rociera, Stute, 14 Jahre 6,9

6 Leonie Lux Reit-und Fahrverein Eicherscheid e.V. 33 Orinoco, Wallach 24 Jahre 6,9

8 Michaela Weber 8 Bronco L, Wallach 20 jahre 6,5

9 Mia Heydarian RTG Haus Alaquint 14 Der kleine Lord, Wallach, 10 Jahre 6,0

9 Mia Leppers Reitstall Schmitz 39 South-View-Lad, Wallach ? 6,0

100 Manuel Ziegner Reitstall Schmitz 30 Matador o.W.

100 Marie  Hüppe RV Lippe Bruch Gahlen 17 Eiskönigin Stute 5 Jahre n.G.



Rangierung Vorname Name Reitverein

Kopf-

nummer Name WN

1 Ann-Christin Tennagel RV Jagdfalke Brünen e.V. 36 Purple Rain, Wallach 21 Jahre 7,9

2 Tina Bißlich RFZV von Lützow Hamminkeln 7 Blade, Wallach, 9 Jahre 7,4

2 Nina Stehmann Fahrsportfreunde Ostenfelde e.V. 11 Casimir, Wallach, 14 Jahre 7,4

2 Ella Seebaum LZRFV Oberberg-Süd 5 Barnaby 7,4

5 Sofie Marie Kazior Reitstall Schmitz 9 Butterfly, Stute ? 7,1

6 Lisa Hitzfeld Reitstall Schmitz 5 Barnaby 6,8

6 Thea Kupka RV von Lützow Hamminkeln 13 Cornflakes reloaded, Wallach, 12 Jahre 6,8

8 Julia Schmidt RV Jagdfalke Brünen e.V. 40 Tempeldruid Facon, Wallach, 18 Jahre 6,2

9 Clara Joosten Reitstall Schmitz 39 South-View-Lad, Wallach ? 5,9



Rangierung Vorname Name Reitverein

Kopf-

nummer Name WN

1 Noah Dahlhaus 42 Zaphino, Wallach, 13 Jahre 7,6

1 Lea Macey Reitstall Schmitz 27 Killbright Moonshine, Stute ? 7,6

3 Charlotte Peterhoff Reitverein St. Georg Mützenich 33 Orinoco, Wallach 24 Jahre 7,3

3 Claudia Seebaum LZRFV Oberberg-Süd 5 Barnaby 7,3

3 Amy Hallen LZRFV Oberberg-Süd 27 Killbright Moonshine, Stute ? 7,3

6 Julia Röllicke Reit-und Fahrverein Deutschritter Düren 21 Gilgamesch, Wallach 23 Jahre 7,0

7 Carina Knetsch Reitstall Schmitz 28 Kira Stute ? 6,6

8 Ann-Christin Tennagel RV Jagdfalke Brünen e.V. 3 Albany Rose Stute 10 Jahre 6,1

9 Britta Groten Reitstall Schmitz 9 Butterfly, Stute ? 5,8



Bodenarbeits-WB Kl A 

Vorname Name Reitverein

Kopf-

nummer Name WN

1 Marie Hüppe RV Gahlen 42 Zaphino, Wallach, 13 Jahre 8,0

2 Vanessa Joest Leichlinger Reit-und Fahrverein 1924 e.V. 31 My Princess Minou, Stute, 8Jahre 7,8

3 Svenja Kreß RC St. Georg Günhoven 26 Kilia von Kirschbaum, Stute, 12 Jahre 7,7

4 Tina Feldkamp Ruhrpott-Reiter e.V. 2 Adette von DHK, Stute 14 Jahre 7,6

5 Svenja Kreß RC St. Georg Günhoven 15 Diva aus dem Westerwald, Stute, 11 Jahre 7,5

6 Svenja Höfmann RV Rhenania Baldeney 29 Legolas Vegas, Wallach, 14 Jahre 7,4

6 Angelina Albrecht RuFV St. Georg Alpen e.V. 41 Wallace FVE, Wallach 7 Jahre 7,4

8 Leonie Lux Reit-und Fahrverein Eicherscheid e.V. 21 Gilgamesch, Wallach 23 Jahre 7,2

9 Luisa Broch Leichlinger Reit-und Fahrverein 1924 e.V. 35 Petit Pirot, Wallach, *2009 7,0

9 Nadja Brücksken RZFV von Lützow Hamminkeln 6 Baroness JH, Stute, 9Jahre 7,0

11 Julia Röllicke Reit-und Fahrverein Deutschritter Düren 33 Orinoco, Wallach 24 Jahre 6,8

12 Stefanie Bur 16 Dona Lapida, Stute, 9 Jahre 6,5



Bodenarbeits-WB Kl A **

Vorname Name Reitverein

Kopf-

nummer Name WN

1 Svenja Kreß RC St. Georg Günhoven 15 Diva aus dem Westerwald, Stute, 11 Jahre 8,0

2 Svenja Kreß RC St. Georg Günhoven 26 Kilia von Kirschbaum, Stute, 12 Jahre 7,8

3 Tina Feldkamp Ruhrpott-Reiter e.V. 2 Adette von DHK, Stute 14 Jahre 7,7

4 Nicole Bobek RuFV St. Georg Alpen e.V. 25 Khaleesi, Stute, 8Jahre 7,6

5 Dörte Klein Wanderfalke Drevenack 12 Charly Brown, Wallach 15 Jahre 7,5

5 Daniela Albrecht RuFV St. Georg Alpen e.V. 41 Wallace FVE, Wallach 7 Jahre 7,5

7 Leonie Lux Reit-und Fahrverein Eicherscheid e.V. 21 Gilgamesch, Wallach 23 Jahre 7,4

8 Julia Röllicke Reit-und Fahrverein Deutschritter Düren 33 Orinoco, Wallach 24 Jahre 7,3

9 Svenja Höfmann RV Rhenania Baldeney 29 Legolas Vegas, Wallach, 14 Jahre 7,2

10 Charlotte Peterhoff Reitverein St. Georg Mützenich 21 Gilgamesch, Wallach 23 Jahre 7,0

11 Stefanie Bur 16 Dona Lapida, Stute, 9 Jahre 6,8

12 Nadja Brücksken RZFV von Lützow Hamminkeln 6 Baroness JH, Stute, 9Jahre o.W.



Bodenarbeits-WB Kl L

Vorname Name Reitverein

Kopf-

nummer Name WN

1 Vanessa Zintl RuFV Meiersberg-Homberg 18 Fairytale, Stute, 7 Jahre 8,0

2 Simone Hannewald RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V. Ratingen 4 Autentica, Stute, 20 Jahre 7,8

3 Laura Potjans RuFV St. Georg Alpen e.V. 22 Gitane, Wallach, 6 Jahre 7,6

4 Svenja Höfmann RV Rhenania Baldeney 29 Legolas Vegas, Wallach, 14 Jahre 7,5

5 Nicole Bobek RuFV St. Georg Alpen e.V. 25 Khaleesi, Stute, 8Jahre 7,4

6 Svenja Kreß RC St. Georg Günhoven 26 Kilia von Kirschbaum, Stute, 12 Jahre 7,3

7 Christoph Brunnert RFV Bottrop e.V. 34 Perdiguero, Wallach 20 Jahre 7,2

8 Tina Feldkamp Ruhrpott-Reiter e.V. 2 Adette von DHK, Stute 14 Jahre 7,2

9 Katja Mäder FRV Ruhrpott-Reiter e.V. 38 Sam Miguel, Wallach, 14 Jahre 7,0

10 Dörte Klein Wanderfalke Drevenack 12 Charly Brown, Wallach 15 Jahre 6,8



08:30 Bodenarbeits-WB Kl L**

Vorname Name Reitverein

Kopf-

nummer Name WN

1 Vanessa Zintl RuFV Meiersberg-Homberg 18 Fairytale, Stute, 7 Jahre 8,5

2 Christina Schnelting RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V. Ratingen 4 Autentica, Stute, 20 Jahre 8,2

3 Laura Potjans RuFV St. Georg Alpen e.V. 24 Josevin, Stute, 16 Jahre 8,0

4 Dörte Klein Wanderfalke Drevenack 12 Charly Brown, Wallach 15 Jahre 7,5

5 Katja Mäder FRV Ruhrpott-Reiter e.V. 38 Sam Miguel, Wallach, 14 Jahre 7,2

6 Christoph Brunnert RFV Bottrop e.V. 34 Perdiguero, Wallach 20 Jahre 7,0



Bodenarbeitswettbewerb GS

Vorname Name Reitverein

Kopf-

nummer Name WN

1 Stefanie Bur 16 Dona Lapida, Stute, 9 Jahre 7,8

2 Julia Schmidt RV Jagdfalke Brünen e.V. 40 Tempeldruid Facon, Wallach, 18 Jahre 7,6

3 Claudia Lügger RV Kattenhorst Hamminkeln-Töven 1 Adahy, Wallach, 7 Jahre 7,5

4 Thea Kupka RV von Lützow Hamminkeln 13 Cornflakes reloaded, Wallach, 12 Jahre 7,4

4 Carina Knetsch Reitstall Schmitz 28 Kira Stute ? 7,4

6 Svenja Kreß RC St. Georg Günhoven 26 Kilia von Kirschbaum, Stute, 12 Jahre 7,3

7 Clara Joosten Reitstall Schmitz 39 South-View-Lad, Wallach ? 7,0

8 Sofie Marie Kazior Reitstall Schmitz 9 Butterfly, Stute ? 6,9

9 Svenja Kreß RC St. Georg Günhoven 15 Diva aus dem Westerwald, Stute, 11 Jahre 6,8

10 Lea Macey Reitstall Schmitz 27 Killbright Moonshine 6,6

11 Michaela Weber 8 Bronco L, Wallach 20 jahre 6,5

12 Lilli Versen RV Jagdfalke Brünen e.V. 37 Rociera, Stute, 14 Jahre 5,9


